Product Information
Yuyao Sanye Valve Technology Co. Ltd.
【Model】2W Series
【Type】Normally closed type
【Valve body material】Forged brass
【Working pressure】0 - 10Kg (0 - 1.0MPA)
【Actuation mode】Direct - acting diaphragm type
【Fluid used】Liquid, gas, oil (no viscosity, no impurities)
【Working voltage】AC220V, DC24V, DC12V, etc.
Model
Connecting Pipe
Diameter
Thread Diameter
Flow
Diameter
Length Width Height
2W-025-06 G1/8″ 9mm 2.5mm 39mm 42mm 74mm
2W-025-08 G1/4″ 12mm 2.5mm 39mm 42mm 74mm
2W-040-10 G3/8″ 15mm 4mm 51mm 52mm 85mm
2W-160-15 G1/2″ 20mm 16mm 62mm 55mm 102mm
2W-200-20 G3/4″ 25mm 20mm 67mm 55mm 113mm
2W-250-25 G1″ 32mm 25mm 86mm 73mm 117mm
2W-320-32 G1 1/4″ 40mm 32mm 90mm 77mm 130mm
2W-400-40 G1 1/2″ 48mm 40mm 106mm 87mm 164mm
2W-500-50 G2″ 58mm 50mm 123mm 93mm 176mm